
Alpine Adventures
2024 Adventure Packages

Minimum Group Size: 8 People

Package Lodging Meals* Whitewater Rafting Other 
Adventures Meeting Room Open Gym* Housing Type Pricing

Per Person

2 Adventure Days 3 Nights 7 1 1

Tent Camp
Dorm
Cabin
Alpine Lodge

$210
$225
$228
$258

3 Adventure Days 4 Nights 10 1 2

Tent Camp
Dorm
Cabin
Alpine Lodge

$294
$314
$318
$356

4 Adventure Days 5 Nights 13 2 2

Tent Camp
Dorm
Cabin
Alpine Lodge

$406
$431
$436
$483

5 Adventure Days 6 Nights 16 2 3

Tent Camp
Dorm
Cabin
Alpine Lodge

$481
$511
$517
$572

*Sunday breakfast is not available *As available; 1 hr. per night

Whitewater Rafting 
Options

Other Adventure 
Options

Upper New
Mild (Class I-III) 

Min Age 8
Paintball

High Ropes
Duckies (Inflatable Kayaks)

Upper New (Class I-III) 
Min Age 12

Team Building

Caving
Lower New 

Most Popular (Class I-V) 
Min Age 13

Rappelling

Hiking

2024 Weekend Rafting Packages
(Available May - August)

Package Lodging Meals Whitewater Rafting Other 
Adventures Meeting Room Open Gym Housing Type Pricing

Per Person

Bus Stopper
(Friday-Saturday) Fri. Night Sat. Breakfast +

Rafting Lunch

Saturday Rafting
 Lower New River 

(Class I-V) 
(Not Included) (Not Included) (Not Included)

Tent Camp
Dorm
Cabin
Alpine Lodge

$109
$114
$115
$124

Double Zzz
(Friday-Sunday)

Fri. Night
Sat. Night

Sat. Breakfast +
Rafting Lunch

Saturday Rafting
 Lower New River 

(Class I-V) 
(Not Included) (Not Included) (Not Included)

Tent Camp
Dorm
Cabin
Alpine Lodge

$112
$123
$125
$142

800-806-2180 - alpineretreats@abc.edu


