## **Alpine Adventures**

## **2024 Adventure Packages**

Minimum Group Size: 8 People

Package	Lodging	Meals*	Whitewater Rafting	Other Adventures	Meeting Room	Open Gym*	Housing Type	Pricing Per Person
2 Adventure Days	3 Nights	7	1	1	<b>~</b>	✓	Tent Camp	\$210
							Dorm	\$225
							Cabin	\$228
							Alpine Lodge	\$258
3 Adventure Days	4 Nights	10	1	2		✓	Tent Camp	\$294
							Dorm	\$314
							Cabin	\$318
							Alpine Lodge	\$356
4 Adventure Days	5 Nights	13	2	2	$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$	✓	Tent Camp	\$406
							Dorm	\$431
							Cabin	\$436
							Alpine Lodge	\$483
5 Adventure Days	6 Nights	16	2	3	~	$\checkmark$	Tent Camp	\$481
							Dorm	\$511
							Cabin	\$517
							Alpine Lodge	\$572

\*Sunday breakfast is not available

\*As available; 1 hr. per night

Whitewater Rafting Options	Other Adventure Options
Upper New Mild (Class I-III) Min Age 8	Paintball
_	High Ropes
Duckies (Inflatable Kayaks) Upper New (Class I-III) Min Age 12	Team Building
	Caving
Lower New Most Popular (Class I-V) Min Age 13	Rappelling
	Hiking

## 2024 Weekend Rafting Packages (Available May - August)

Package	Lodging	Meals	Whitewater Rafting	Other Adventures	Meeting Room	Open Gym	Housing Type	Pricing Per Person
Bus Stopper (Friday-Saturday)	Fri. Night	Sat. Breakfast + Rafting Lunch	Saturday Rafting Lower New River (Class I-V)	(Not Included)	(Not Included)	(Not Included)	Tent Camp Dorm Cabin Alpine Lodge	\$109 \$114 \$115 \$124
Double Zzz (Friday-Sunday)	Fri. Night Sat. Night	Sat. Breakfast + Rafting Lunch	Saturday Rafting Lower New River (Class I-V)	(Not Included)	(Not Included)	(Not Included)	Tent Camp Dorm Cabin Alpine Lodge	\$112 \$123 \$125 \$142



800-806-2180 - alpineretreats@abc.edu